Data: 06/04/2016

Ore 08.30

Coghome

1 ABATE

2 ABATE

3 ABATE

4 ABBATE

5 ABBONATO

6 ABBRUZZO

7 ACCOGLI

8 AGATE

9 AGRO'
10 ALAIMO
11 ALECCIA
12 ALESSI
13 ALLEGRO
14 ALONZO
15ALTIERI
16 AMICO
17 ANGILERI
18 ANGILERI
19 ANNUNZIATA
20 ANZALONE
21 APRILE
22 ARESU
23 ARINI
24 ARMETTA
25 ASARO
26 AVOLA
27 BALDACCHINO
28 BALDI
29 BALDONE
30 BALZANO
31 BARBALACE
32 BARBERI
33 BASILE
34 BASTASIN

elenco candidati TSRM

Avviso di lavoro TSRM

Nome

ANTONELLA
ANTONIO
FRANCESCA GIUSI
SALVATORE
ALESSANDRO
CALOGERO

VITO

GIUSEPPE
JESSICA RITA
MATTEO

CLARA

CAROLA ANTONELLA
CATERINA
BALDASSARE MARIA
ILARIA

MARTINA
FRANCESCA
MATTEO
FILOMENA

JUDITH
BENEDETTA
FILIPPO

ALESSIA CATERINA
FRANCESCO

VITO

SALVATORE
ILARIA

DARIO

MATTEO
ANTONELLA
FEDERICA

GIUSI VANESSA
EMILIA

DAVIDE
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Scadenza: 20/04/2016

Prova pre-selettiva 11/07/2016

Data di nascita

20/04/1986
31/03/1987
24/10/1989
15/05/1986
26/04/1980
25/09/1986
17/08/1988
14/01/1982
06/11/1991
28/04/1988
14/09/1990
13/06/1985
24/10/1990
13/03/1992
29/09/1987
28/10/1991
01/07/1988
22/05/1989
26/06/1993
12/05/1992
28/04/1993
10.06.1967
29/08/1990
04/03/1975
04/12/1990
12/03/1987
30/05/1989
16/10/1991
13/04/1992
20.09.1989
27/10/1992
14/07/1993
21/04/1992
09/05/1992



elenco candidati TSRM

35 BATTAGLIA PAOLA 12/02/1988
36 BELLA MARIA RITA 14/12/1985
37 BENCIVENGHI ALESSANDRO 25/04/1990
38 BENENATI MIRIAM 20/03/1990
39 BENENATI SABRINA 26/08/1992
40 BENTIVEGNA MARIA CARMELA 14/08/1990
41 BIANCO ANNA MARIA 22/01/1990
42 BIONDO CARMEN CHIARA MARIANNA 11/08/1992
43 BIONDO VITO 25/07/1991
44 BOCCANERA SIMONA 09/05/1981
45 BOMBACI FEDERICA 17/11/1989
46 BONFISSUTO ROSALBA 28/10/1983
47 BONOMO EMANUELA 24/12/1991
48 BORRIELLO BERNARDO 14/02/1992
49 BRAIDO ALICE 02/07/1993
50 BRANCATO SALVATORE 02/08/1979
51 BRASILE MIRIANA 07/10/1993
52 BRAVACCINO CARLO 11/08/1985
53 BRUNO CLAUDIA 02/06/1992
54 CAGNINA GIUSEPPE 31/03/1987
55 CALANDRA ARMIDA 21/04/1993
56 CALANDRA FRANCESCO 22/06/1991
57 CALANDRETTI LUCA 06/01/1983
58 CALDARELLA GIUSEPPE 03/11/1989
59 CALLARI DANIELA 23/09/1988
60 CALO' FELICE 14/03/1987
61 CAMILLERI SANDRO 07/05/1984
62 CAMMISA DOMENICO RICCARDO 09/05/1993
63 CAMPO MANUELA 04/12/1986
64 CAMPO VINCENZO 21/01/1991
65 CANCEMI DANILO 28/12/1989
66 CANNELLA STEFANIA 31/08/1984
67 CARBONE PAOLO 16/04/1987
68 CARCHESIO STEFANO 04/12/1991
69 CARDONE CLAUDIO 06/08/1992
70 CARUSO ALESSANDRO 01/04/1986
71 CASALE AGATA CRISTINA 23/09/1992
72 CASTAGNA GABRIELE 28/01/1988
73 CASTROGIOVANNI  MARCO 30/12/1190
74 CATALDO ASSUNTA 18/12/1985
75 CAVALLARO ANTONIO 12/04/1990
76 CECCARELLI SILVIA 05/06/1987
77 CECCHINI MATTIA 09/03/1992
78 CENTAMORE FRANCESCO 05/05/1992
79 CERON FEDERICO 09/11/1986
80 CIGNITTI CRISTINA 01/07/1984
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elenco candidati TSRM

Ore 10.00
81 CIOCE GLORIA 06/06/1992
82 CLEMENTE ALESSANDRA GIUSEPPA RITA 02/01/1992
83 COLOMBO GIOVANNI 18/12/1990
84 COLONNA ROSARIA 20/02/1994
85 COMPARETTO GIUSEPPA 27/03/1991
86 CONIGLIO MARCO 26/10/1988
87 CONTINI LUCIANO 23/11/1992
88 CORCIONE MADDALENA 24/08/1992
89 CORICA DARIO 10/11/1989
90 CORTINI FRANCESCO 24/04/1986
91 COSTANTINO SALVATORE 08/09/1991
92 CRAPANZANO SILVIA 21/04/1993
93 CRAPARO CARMELO 11/07/1987
94 CRIMAUDO IRENE 041/06/1987
95 CRIMI ANTONINO ALBERTO 30/04/1988
96 CRISAFULLI FEDERICA 10/09/1992
97 CRISPO ARMANDO 12/07/1986
98 CUCCARO MICHELE 18/04/1992
99 CUSUMANO LAURA 24/01/1994
100 CUSUMANO LUIGI ALBERTO 22-08-1974
101 D ARGENIO MARCO 06/05/1980
102 D ORAZIO LUCA 10/10/1988
103 D'ADDONA ANGELO 06/04/1991
104 DAGNONE FRANCESCO 22/03/1988
105 DALFINO GIORDANO 11/10/1985
106 DANIELE RALLO VINCENZO 11/04/1991
107 DASSISTI MARIKA 01.08.1991
108 DE CESARE ANTONIO 22/07/1989
109 DE MICHELI MARIA LUISA 19/02/1992
110 DE PASQUALE MIRKO FORTUNATO 22/05/1981
111 DE STASIO DIEGO 01/12/1989
112 DECANDIA EMANUELE 01/07/1992
113 DECI PAOLO 24-05-1991
114 DELL EDERA ROSALBA 05/10/1992
115 DELL ERBA VINCENZO 31/03/1987
116 DELL UOMINI ROBERTA 27/12/1991
117 DI BATTISTA LORIS 23/07/1992
118 DI CRISTINA DAVIDE 28/04/1993
119 DI DIO ALBERTO ANTONIO 05/04/1985
120 DI DIO COSIMO 26/04/1992
121 DI MARCO GIANLUCA 15/05/1985
122 DI MARE CARLA 11/07/1991
123 DI NARO ANGELO 13/08/1992
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elenco candidati TSRM

124 DI SALVO ADRIANA 07/05/1990
125 DI STEFANO MANUELA 28/01/1989
126 DI TARANTO ELENA 23/09/1992
127 DI TERLIZZI NICOLA 13/05/1983
128 DI VIRGILIO IVAN 24/12/1993
129 DIBENNARDO IVANA 13/11/1992
130 DICORATO GIUSEPPE 11/11/1990
131 DIONA SONIA 13/07/1993
132 ESCALONA LORENA 03/08/1993
133 FABBRONI DIEGO 01/08/1992
134 FANARA ALFONSO 06/10/1986
135 FARBO GIUSEPPE 01/09/1987
136 FARULLA UGoO 18/07/1990
137 FATATI MARINA 11/09/1988
138 FAZZELLO GINETTA 24/06/1990
139 FEBEI ROBERTO 10/03/1985
140 FERRARO PIETRO 23/06/1992
141 FERRO FRANCESCO 13/12/1990
142 FIORELLO FILIPPO 26/09/1980
143 FISICHELLA ANDREA 07/11/1985
144 FRANCHINO MARIA 27/04/1991
145 GAETA DANIELE 07/08/1985
146 GALARDI FRANCESCO 30/04/1993
147 GALLO FRANCESCO SAVERIO 14/10/1978
148 GALLO MARIO 26/04/1991
149 GALLO MERI 22/01/1992
150 GARGANO PASQUALE 03/07/1983
151 GAZZO ILENIA 30/09/1992
152 GELO FLORIANA 17/12/1991
153 GENNA ARIANNA 06/11/1991
154 GENOVESE RICCARDO 28/06/1990
155 GENOVESE MADDALENA 18/01/1989
156 GENTILE MICHELE 25/07/1985
157 GIACONA PAOLA 23/04/1990
158 GIANFORCARO GAETANO 02/01/1985
159 GIANNI BIAGIO 18/09/1993
160 GIARRATANA GIUSEPPE 30/08/1985
Ore 11.30

161 GIBILARO GERLANDO 14/10/1988
162 GIGLIO MANUELA 02/12/1987
163 GIONTI ALESSIA 12/05/1993
164 GIORDANO CLAUDIA 15/03/93

165 GIRIMONTE GIOVANNI 26/07/1985
166 GIRONE CARLO 15/03/1991
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elenco candidati TSRM

167 GIUDICE DEBORA 26/09/1988
168 GIULIANA ARIANNA 23/10/1991
169 GIUNTA MAURIZIO 10/09/1986
170 GIUNTA VERONICA RITA 22/05/1972
171 GIUSTIZIERI ROBERTA 23/01/1990
172 GRADO FIORENZA 12/03/1988
173 GRASSEDONIO TIZIANA 11/02/1994
174 GRASSO DAVIDE 27/12/1981
175 GRAZIOSI LUCA 20/09/1972
176 GRECCO LUCA 03/11/1988
177 GRECO PIER LUIGI 08/09/1988
178 GRIFA FORTUNA 01/01/1993
179 GRIMALDI VINCENZO 20/03/1981
180 GRIMAUDO BENEDETTO 11/02/1992
181 GUDDEMI CALOGERO 04/01/1992
182 GUARNERI CHIARA IVANA 03/09/1975
183 GUCCIONE GIORDANO 19/02/1988
184 GUGLIELMI FEDERICA 21/11/1993
185 HAOUFADI SARA 26/05/1993
186 HUIDES SILVIA MARIANA 14/06/1993
187 IAPALUCCI GIUSEPPE 14/05/1989
188 IMBRO IVELISE 24/12/1988
189 INDORATO SANDRO 22/07/1987
190 INGRASSIA MARCO ANDREA RICCARDO 10/05/1988
191 LA LICATA GIUSEPPE 23/11/1993
192 LA ROSA GIUSEPPE 13/02/1992
193 LARDO GIADA 24/05/1993
194 LENZO STANCAMPIA GIOVANNA 30/07/1992
195 LEONCINI ANDREA 16/04/1989
196 LEONI CHIARA 12/05/1993
197 LEUCI GIUSEPPE FRANCESCO 12/03/1990
198 LIBRATO PIER LUIGI 01/04/1991
199 LICATA LINA 30/09/1989
200 LICITRA FEDERICA 11/12/1990
201 LIMATOLA MASSIMO 11/04/1989
202 LO CASCIO FABRIZIO 07/05/1993
203 LO GRASSO ALEXANDRO 13/04/1991
204 LO VARCO ALDO 17/10/1989
205 LOMBARDI ANDRE' JOSE' 09/12/1989
206 LOMBARDI STEFANO 16/11/1989
207 LOMBARDO NICOLA 12/08/1987
208 LOMBARDO SERGIO 07/05/1991
209 LOMONACO GIOVANNA 30/03/1989
210 LUCA CLAUDIA 17/05/1990
211 LUCIANI LORENZO 18/12/1992
212 LUPO GIUSEPPE 30/06/1989
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elenco candidati TSRM

213 MACAIONE GRETA 27/12/1991
214 MACALUSO MARILU 03/07/1990
215 MACALUSO ROSANNA 02/06/1985
216 MAGRO ALESSIA 01/10/1991
217 MAIO GIANMARCO 29/06/1993
218 MAIRA ALBERTO 27/11/1989
219 MARAONE CRISTIAN 20/09/1988
220 MARRA UMBERTO 02/08/1993
221 MARTUCCI DENIEL 21/04/1989
222 MARUCCI MARTINA 17/02/1993
223 MARULLO ANTONIO 10/11/1984
224 MARZICO FRANCESCO 29/04/1988
225 MATICHECCHIA GABRIELE 03/06/1970
226 MAZZEO GIUSEPPINA 07/02/1990
227 MAZZEO ROSSELLA 27/12/1992
228 MEOLA GABRIELE 30/08/1971
229 MERCADANTE GIANFRANCO 01/08/1983
230 MERCURIO DAVIDE MARCO 25/04/1976
231 MESSINA IRENE 18/01/1992
232 MESSINA VITO 30/05/1992
233 MILANO MARIATERESA 22/05/1992
234 MILANO SILVIO GERARDO 02/02/1992
235 MILAZZO MARIA ALESSANDRA 18/09/1991
236 MILIONI ADELMO 29/04/1991
237 MIRASOLO BRIGIDA 01/02/1992
238 MISCISCHIA MATTIA 13/12/1991
239 MISTRETTA SILVIA 21/11/1993
240 MISTRITTA ALBERTO 05/12/1989
Ore 14.00
241 MONACHELLO LILIANA 22/06/1992
242 MONACO MARCO 25/04/1992
243 MONTALBANO DARIO 17/01/1979
244 MONTANTE MICHELE 17/08/1982
245 NANIA MARIA ELENA 30/09/1980
246 NAPOLI GIUSEPPE 11/12/1991
247 NARDOZI MATTIA 11/09/1990
248 NAVARINO SILVIA 28/06/1994
249 NAVARRA ALBERTO 24/06/1992
250 NEGRI GIOVANNI 19/04/1989
251 NIGLIO CAROLINA 02/09/1993
252 OCCHIPINTI ANTONIO 17/10/1985
253 O0TTATO LIA 14/08/1991
254 PAGLIARO LUIGIA MARTINA 25/10/1992
255 PALLADINO ERICA 02/09/1993
256 PALLADINO FABIO 19/12/1989
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elenco candidati TSRM

257 PALUMBO ROBERTA 15/10/1991
258 PANIGADA GLORIA 19/11/1986
259 PAPA ANTONIO 26/09/1987
260 PAROLINI ALESSIA 11/11/1991
261 PARRI ANDREA 27/08/1992
262 PARRINELLO GIOVANNA 20/01/1992
263 PASCALE ELEONORA 25/07/1985
264 PASQUETTO ANDREA 05/06/1990
265 PECORARO FRANCESCO 11/07/1982
266 PELLEGRINO CHRISTIAN 09.05.1984
267 PERRONE LORENZO 10/03/1992
268 PETRUCCI GIANMARCO 15/04/1993
269 PEZZANI RICCARDO 02/12/1987
270 PICCICHE! MARIA CLARA 24/05/1990
271 PIERGIANNI FEDERICA 09/06/1992
272 PIOMBINO FRANCESCO 23/01/1992
273 P1ZZ0 SEBASTIANO DENNI 09/10/1993
274 PLATAMONE FABRIZIO 16/01/1988
275 POMA FRANCESCA MARCELLA 5/04/1987

276 POMA LUISA 29/04/1990
277 PORCELLI CLAUDIO 09/05/1989
278 PRATILLO VALENTINA 25/10/1993
279 PRINCIPATO SELENIA 23/07/1990
280 PROFETA FLAVIA 10/02/1991
281 PROIETTI ROBERTA 28/12/1992
282 PUCCIA VIVIANA 03/11/1986
283 PUCCIO GIULIANA 08/01/1991
284 PUCCIOTTI IOAN 08/01/1988
285 PUNGITORE STEFANO 03/04/1989
286 QUATTROCCHI ROCCO 27/03/1987
287 QUKAJ ERVISA 25/11/1991
288 RAFFAELE NINA 10/06/1990
289 RAGONA GIOVANNI 18/10/1988
290 RAPPA MARIA ROSARIA 22/03/1990
291 RAUCCI GIUSEPPE 27/10/1989
292 RICCI MARTINA 12/09/1991
293 RICCIARDI MARIA 06/07/1991
294 RIGGIO LIZIANA 20/12/1982
295RIZZICO DANILO 30/03/1993
296 ROMANAZZI SILVIA 21/11/1985
297 ROMANO GIUSEPPE 03/11/1990
298 ROMANO PIETRO 18/04/1993
299 ROSSINI LEONARDO 25/01/1993
300 RUGGIERO MARIA ASSUNTA 15/08/1989
301 RUMBOLO DANIELE 26/09/1984
302 RUNZA GIUSEPPE 03-03-1977
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303 RUOTOLO
304 RUSSO

305 RUSSO

306 RUSSO

307 SAAD

308 SABETTI
309 SALAMONE

310 SALTALAMACCHIA

311 SALVAGGIO

312 SALVIA

313 SANFELICE

314 SANFILIPPO

315 SANTERAMO
316 SANTOPRETE
317 SASSANO

318 SCALISI

319 SCARLATA

320 SCATTAREGGIA

Ore 15.30

321 SCHINCAGLIA
322 SCIACCA
323 SCIASCIA
324 SCIBILIA

325 SCURTO

326 SEGGIO

327 SERRANO
328 SIERI

329 SISTI

330 SPADARO
331 SPANO'

332 SPECIALE
333 SPERA

334 SPICUZZA
335 SQUEO

336 STENTA

337 STRAFELLA
338 SVETLIC

339 TACCONELLI
340 TALARICO
341 TAORMINA
342 TARAVELLA
343 TERRITO
344 TIMPERANZA
345 TIRANNO

elenco candidati TSRM

GIUSEPPE

CHIARA

GIULIO

VINCENZO ANDREA
IMAN

SARA

DOMENICO
NICOLO'

MONIA VALENTINA
PAOLO SALVATORE
GIUSEPPE

ESTER

VITO GIUSEPPE
MARCO

LUCA MARIANO
SALVATORE
CHIARA

ANGELO

VANESSA
FEDERICA
GIUSEPPE
BIAGIO ANTONIO
GIUSEPPE
MARIASANTA
DALILA
GIUSEPPINA
MICHAEL
ANTONINO
ANTONELLA
FABIOLA
RAFFAELLA
ALESSIA GIOVANNA
EVA

DAVIDE

MARIA SERENA
SILVIA
ALBERTO
FRANCESCA
CHIARA
FRANCESCA
VINCENZO
TIZIANA
VALERIA
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03/03/1993
23/04/1990
01/12/1992
16/11/1990
01/11/1991
08/09/1988
27/11/1984
27/05/1992
28/07/1988
21/10/1991
18/12/1991
25/07/1990
08/08/1992
02/02/1982
18/05/1990
12/09/1987
27/06/1991
23/08/1993

10/02/1993
20/09/1990
21/01/1991
29/12/1979
10/06/1990
02/10/1992
25/05/1992
09/01/1993
27/04/1992
16/05/1988
06/05/1988
12/03/1990
03/07/1993
24/03/1986
10/05/1991
24-04-1992
13/05/1990
30/11/1987
28/04/1987
22/09/1993
06/06/1994
17/11/1992
02/09/1989
24/03/1991
14/10/1988



346 TORTORICI
347 TRALLI

348 TRAMUTOLA
349 TROMBETTA
350 TRUPIA

351 TRUPIA

352 TULUMELLO
353 TURTURICI
354 UCCELLO
355 URSITTI

356 VACCARO
357 VALOROSO
358 VANNUCCI
359 VAZZANA
360 VENEZIA
361 VILELLA

362 VINCI

363 VITALE

364 VIZZINI

365 VIZZINI

366 ZAFARANA
367 ZAFFINO
368 ZARBO

369 ZEULI

370 ZINZI

elenco candidati TSRM

PINO
ANGELA
PAOLO
NICOLA

MARIA PIA IMMACOLATA

VINCENZO
CHIARA

PINA DANIELA
ORNELLA
MARIO
SELENE
FAUSTINO
DAVIDE
CLAUDIA
GIANPIERO
MARIA FEDELE
ALESSIA
CARLO
ANTONIO
DOMENICO
ALESSANDRA
BRUNELLO
ELEONORA
OSCAR
FRANCESCA

14/10/1991
29/02/1988
19/01/1984
27/11/1985
25/03/1991
28/03/1990
23/07/1991
23/09/1988
13/02/1991
06/01/1992
10/07/1989
22/06/1983
21/10/1988
29/05/1992
28/02/1987
10/03/1987
27/03/1991
27/10/1986
21/02/1994
06/11/1989
22/07/1987
03/12/1983
18/10/1983
27/05/1991
04/05/1993
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